
Customer Mapping for Cable
TV Industries in Indonesia

Rural Area Using Geographical
Information System

by ,mbn,.mh Mjbg,

Submission date: 15-May-2024 11:21AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2379779199
File name: MAPPING_FOR_CABLE_TV_INDUSTRIES_IN_INDONESIA_RURAL_AREA_USIN.pdf
(968.89K)
Word count: 5005
Character count: 25798



9

12



4

10

11

12

13

17

21



1

2

3

3

5

6

7

8

14

15

16

18

19

20



16





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

Customer Mapping for Cable TV Industries in Indonesia Rural
Area Using Geographical Information System
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.jetir.org
Internet Source

Mahmood, Azhar, Ke Shi, and Shaheen
Khatoon. "Controlling in-patient environment
by mining sensor data", 2013 10th
International Conference on Fuzzy Systems
and Knowledge Discovery (FSKD), 2013.
Publication

research.ijcaonline.org
Internet Source

Sanjivani Mahor, Nishant Shrivastava,
Ashutosh K. Dubey. "Image Processing
Method Based on GIS System for Better
Disaster Manag Ement", Advanced Materials
Research, 2011
Publication

Jie Zhao, Jiao-Min Liu, Sheng chang, Yan Zhao,
Xiang Wang. "Study on integrated monitor
and control of the apparatus quality based on
the multi-parameter analysis", Proceedings of



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

the 2003 International Conference on
Machine Learning and Cybernetics (IEEE Cat.
No.03EX693), 2003
Publication

mospace.umsystem.edu
Internet Source

www.funpecrp.com.br
Internet Source

lib.buet.ac.bd:8080
Internet Source

businessdocbox.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

www.termpaperwarehouse.com
Internet Source

journals.utm.my
Internet Source

geolib.geo.auth.gr
Internet Source

shodhganga.inflibnet.ac.in
Internet Source

vjs.ac.vn
Internet Source



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

machinery.mas.bg.ac.rs
Internet Source

journal.unpak.ac.id
Internet Source

ebin.pub
Internet Source

eprints.utm.my
Internet Source

ijeecs.iaescore.com
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source


